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COMPETITION SCHEDULE 

THE 13th INTERNATIONAL WOMEN’S VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT  
VTV9-BINH DIEN CUP 2019 (11/5/2019 – 19/5/2019 ) 

 
Poo A Pool  B 

1. VTV BINH DIEN 
2. NANJING 
3. VIETIN BANK 
4. THAI LAND 

1. BIP (USA) 
2. SICHUAN 
3. THONGTIN LVPB 
4. HC. DUC GIANG 

 
 

Day Time Match Pool Code Team vs Team Channel 

Sunday 
12/5/2019 

16h00 3 B 2 -3 
(black) SICHUAN /CHN - THONG TIN LVPB 

(red) 

 

19h00 4 B 1 - 4 (red)  BIP / USA - HC. DUC GIANG (white) 

 

 
 
 

 
TRAINING SCHEDULE (LỊCH TẬP) 

THE 13th INTERNATIONAL WOMEN’S VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT  

VTV9-BINH DIEN CUP 2019 (11/5/2019 – 19/5/2019 ) 

 

DAY TIME Competition Hall Sub-Gym 

12/5 

7:30 – 8:30 THONG TIN LVPB VIETIN BANK 

8:30 – 9:30 SICHUAN /CHN U23 Thailand 

9:30 – 10:30 BIP /USA VTV BINH DIEN 

10:30 – 11:30 HC. DUC GIANG NANJING/CHN 

 
 



Rk Code Team Matches Sets Points
Pts T W L W L Ratio W L Ratio

1 SCH SICHUAN-CHN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 LVP TT-LIENVIETPOSTBANK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 HDG HOA CHAT DUC GIANG - HN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 USA BIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POOL B

Rk Code Team Matches Sets Points
Pts T W L W L Ratio W L Ratio

1 VTV VTV BINH DIEN 2 1 1 0 3 0 MAX 75 42 1.786

3 VTB VIETIN BANK 1 1 0 1 2 3 0.667 103 110 0.936
2 THA THAILAND 2 1 1 0 3 2 1.500 110 103 1.068

4 NAJ NANJING UNIVERSITY 1 1 0 1 0 3 42 75 0.560

POOL A
TEAM RANKING

No Date Teams Set Result per set (points)
1 2 3 4 5

Total
Points Time Spectators

-THA VTB 3-21 5/11/2019 25-22 23-25 22-25 25-22 15- 9 110-103 14:18 1,500
-VTV NAJ 3-02 5/11/2019 25-17 25-18 25- 7 75- 42 1:12 2,500

POOL A
MATCH RESULTS
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VOLLEYBALL • Collated results & ranking
THE 13TH VTV9-BINHDIEN
Results of Saturday, May 11, 2019






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 19 78 11 XUAN NGUYEN25 84 19 SOOKSOD THANACHA

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

61 187 Total Team
19 58 11 XUAN NGUYEN
17 55 2 BUI THI HUE
12 17 8 THUY LE
16 154 Total Team

5 41 18 HUE LUU
4 46 8 THUY LE
3 14 17 LINH TRAN
4 104 Total Team
2 13 17 LINH TRAN
1 15 20 HOAI NGUYEN
1 8 18 HUE LUU

23 Total Team
104 445 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

60 187 Total Team
18 61 14 JUANGJAN PATTIYA
17 40 19 SOOKSOD THANACHA
13 49 1 SRITHONG WIPAWEE
17 158 Total Team

6 25 19 SOOKSOD THANACHA
5 35 12 NUANJAM W.CHAREEYA
3 46 3 SANG-OB TIRAWAN
8 110 Total Team
4 25 1 SRITHONG WIPAWEE
2 19 19 SOOKSOD THANACHA
1 10 13 JAISAEN NATTHANICHA

25 Total Team
110 455 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

VTB • VIETIN BANK 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 BUI THI HUE
5 HUE PHAM
6 LOAN TRANL
7 HOA HA
8 THUY LE
9 TAM HOANG

11 XUAN NGUYEN
12 NGUYEN THI UYEN
15 THAM PHAM
17 LINH TRAN
18 HUE LUU
19 ANH NGUYENL
20 HOAI NGUYEN

    
  

    
    
   
    
  

   

    
L L L L L
    

17
1

1
16

2
19

1

11
10

3

Coach:
Assistant:

NGUYEN TUAN KIET
LE VAN DUNG

THA • THAILAND 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 SRITHONG WIPAWEE
2 INCHAN WIRANYUPA
3 SANG-OB TIRAWAN
6 SAGON CHUTIMON
8 BOONSAKLEART SUPAWAN
9 CHANPHUK PANNAPA

11 LAOLAEM AURAIRAT
12 NUANJAM W.CHAREEYA
13 JAISAEN NATTHANICHA
14 JUANGJAN PATTIYA
17 BOONLERT TICHAYA
19 SOOKSOD THANACHA
20 PAIROJ SUPATTRAL
22 SANITKLANG YUPAL

    

    




    
    
    
   
    
L L L L L

17

6

13
2

20
2

25

Coach:
Assistant:

WANNA BUAKAEW
EAKKACHAI PANSONDEE

Referees: PHAM TRUNG NGHIA (VIE) & NGUYEN THANH SANG (VIE)

THA
VTB 2

3 25
22

23
25

22
25

25
22

15
9

110
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:27 0:27 0:27 0:15 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 1,5005/11/2019
KIEN GIANG
GYM

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 6:18  Total: 14:18
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VOLLEYBALL • Match result
THE 13TH VTV9-BINHDIEN
POOL A






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 7 32 15 Wen Mao13 48 3 THUY TRAN

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

21 91 Total Team
5 23 15 Wen Mao
5 23 8 Weiting Shi
4 24 18 Ziyao Lyu
7 77 Total Team
3 19 14 Yan Zhou
2 8 18 Ziyao Lyu
1 28 13 Jiayi Liu
3 44 Total Team
1 6 14 Yan Zhou
1 4 15 Wen Mao
1 5 18 Ziyao Lyu

11 Total Team
42 212 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

40 87 Total Team
9 27 3 THUY TRAN
8 12 2 THANH DANG
8 16 1 HEN DUONG

14 76 Total Team
4 20 10 TRINH NGUYEN
3 9 2 THANH DANG
3 12 3 THUY TRAN
8 73 Total Team
5 18 4 HOA TRAN
2 12 10 TRINH NGUYEN
1 9 3 THUY TRAN

13 Total Team
75 236 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

NAJ • NANJING UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Rui Xue Li
4 Yuning Wang
5 Kexin Song
6 Ziwei Li
8 Weiting Shi
9 Chenxi Liu

10 Tian Tian LuoL
13 Jiayi Liu
14 Yan Zhou
15 Wen Mao
16 Jiayi Zhou
17 Ruoyi ShiL
18 Ziyao Lyu
19 Yuchen Dong

 

  

  

  
  
 

L L L
  

1

1

5

4
6
7

7

Coach:
Assistant:

XU JIAN
CHEN ZHAOHUI

VTV • VTV BINH DIEN 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 HEN DUONG
2 THANH DANG
3 THUY TRAN
4 HOA TRAN
5 NHUNG HUYNH
6 TRAM NGUYEN

10 TRINH NGUYEN
11 DANG NGUYENL
12 NGOC NGUYEN
14 THOA VO
15 LINH PHAM
16 LIEN NGUYENL
18 HA PHAM
19 TUYEN NGUYEN

  
  
  
  

  


  


L L L
 
  

10
11
13

7

10

3

1

7

Coach:
Assistant:

NGUYEN QUOC VU
TRINH NG. HOANG HUY

Referees: DOMINIK ZINDENL (SVI) & NGUYEN THANH TUYEN (VIE)

VTV
NAJ 0

3 25
17

25
18

25
7

75
42

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:24 0:17 1:06

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 2,5005/11/2019
KIEN GIANG
GYM

Match duration:  Start: 8:25  End: 9:37  Total: 1:12
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VOLLEYBALL • Match result
THE 13TH VTV9-BINHDIEN
POOL A


